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NEVEGAL (BL), 24-08-2025

24 AGOSTO 2025
CLASSIFICA:  - MANCHE DI GARA

CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

DONNA ESORDIENTE

1 515 F 10123461378 SPINELLO Martina DE 11 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT ED 201.24'5
2 615 F 10113387526 BERGAMASCO Irene DE 11 ITA BLACK CREW ED 182.90'6 971.72

NON PARTITI

715 F 10149970468 PONZI Sofia DE 11 ITA ASD VALLONE DELLE CE ED

ESORDIENTE MASCHILE

1 005 M 10092359845 RINALDI Michele SE 11 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ES 796.85'4
2 105 M 10124920725 MATTIVI Federico SE 11 ITA BLACK CREW ES 367.01'5 660.21
3 115 M 10079554128 GALLI Ryan SE 11 SUI Chiandussi enduro Te ES 703.81'5 016.91
4 605 M 10148660766 FOPPOLI Luca SE 12 ITA BLACK CREW ES 010.54'5 313.64
5 205 M 10128620667 FONTANESI Gabriele SE 11 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER ES 342.84'5 645.94
6 505 M 10107963408 MIGAZZI Gabriel SE 12 ITA CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE ES 679.35'5 972.55
7 805 M 10150455872 PLACIDI Jacopo SE 11 ITA ASD VALLONE DELLE CE ES 922.95'5 235.00'1
8 405 M 10093408455 ROLANO Tommaso SE 12 ITA OXYGEN BIKE ES 949.95'5 252.10'1
9 015 M 10092146344 ZANOTEL Erik SE 12 ITA MMX MAGGIORA ES 858.10'6 161.30'1
01 905 M 10154968800 SEGHI Lorenzo SE 12 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER ES 588.30'6 881.50'1

AMATORI MASCHILE

1 541 M 10142251995 BORTOLOSO William UM 91 BRA MST SHREDDERS COLLEC M1 299.65'4
2 351 M 10031460316 BORDIN Marco UM 93 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM M1 293.85'4 004.1
3 871 M 10074205384 BORSOI Christian UM 93 ITA BETTINI BIKE TEAM M1 307.85'4 117.1
4 771 M 10130226726 CRETÌ Davide UM 95 ITA RRR M1 376.50'5 186.8
5 951 M 10033587343 VICENZINO Marco UM 94 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM M1 724.80'5 534.11
6 741 M 10005589810 ALLEVA Paolo UM 75 ITA GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A. M5 122.90'5 922.21
7 841 M 10031273487 MASOTTI Filippo UM 00 ITA GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A. ELMT 233.01'5 043.31
8 261 M 10014353152 VENTURI Nadir UM 97 ITA BOLOGNA MONTANA BIKE ELMT 283.11'5 093.41
9 971 M 10032583694 CARLET Lorenzo UM 90 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM M2 320.71'5 130.02
01 371 M 10029515161 NADALIN Riccardo UM 91 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM M1 878.81'5 688.12
11 091 M 10166648307 MASTELOTTO Demis UM 83 ITA GUSBIKETEAM M3 179.02'5 979.32
21 481 M 10091092074 BOGO Massimo UM 73 ITA 48ERRE BMX TEAM M5 133.12'5 933.42
31 471 M 10031570450 BENEDETTI Mattia UM 92 ITA ACIDO LATTICO TEAM M1 226.22'5 036.52
41 981 M 10030314403 MATTIVI Luca UM 81 ITA BLACK CREW M3 400.32'5 210.62
51 251 M 10029610949 VIGNALI Alessandro UM 88 ITA IL GIOCATORE D'AZZAR M2 167.82'5 967.13
61 061 M 10033618564 GARBELOTTO Daniele UM 77 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA M4 624.03'5 434.33
71 941 M 10031328859 BONINI Marcello Stefano UM 76 ITA CICLISTICA PRADALUNG M4 813.43'5 623.73
81 081 M 10012721128 GIUBILATO Federico UM 84 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M3 670.63'5 480.93
91 461 M 10032173466 GAZZOLA Ezio UM 94 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM M1 841.24'5 651.54
02 181 M 10029196374 DE MARCHI Luca UM 85 ITA ACIDO LATTICO TEAM M3 217.64'5 027.94
12 861 M 10104495252 PAOLETTI Mattia UM 04 ITA C.C. APPENNINICO 190 ELMT 836.74'5 646.05
22 661 M 10004683161 LIVIDINI Giuseppe UM 65 SMR ASD BIKEFAN M7 361.84'5 171.15
32 761 M 10004137739 SCALA Mirco UM 71 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI M5 509.55'5 319.85
42 881 M 10033489838 FAVRETTO Matteo UM 99 ITA G.S. FREETIME ELMT 247.70'6 057.01'1
52 751 M 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano UM 68 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT M6 000.41'6 800.71'1
62 161 M 10033994945 PAMPAGNIN Luca UM 66 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM M6 271.51'6 081.81'1
72 671 M 10114058038 SPADOTTO Omar UM 94 ITA RRR M1 278.51'6 088.81'1
82 681 M 10162843883 GRESPAN Mattia UM 05 ITA RRR ELMT 799.72'6 500.13'1
92 851 M 10135782705 ROSSI Lorenzo UM 91 ITA TFT TUSCANY FACTORY M1 776.13'6 586.43'1
03 571 M 10093608620 COAN Alberto UM 92 ITA ACIDO LATTICO TEAM M1 845.43'6 655.73'1
13 381 M 10104313275 SCHUBNELL Sebastian UM 77 GER Mountainbike Freibur M4 411.93'6 221.24'1
23 361 M 10155161483 MUSCOLINO Luca UM 73 ITA BLACK CREW M5 552.11'7 362.41'2
33 051 M 10029556789 ZAMPIERI Alex UM 90 ITA TEAM I SENTIERI DEI M2 628.64'7 438.94'2

NON PARTITI

551 M 10034590483 FOPPOLI Simone UM 75 ITA BLACK CREW M5
561 M 10116967432 PUCCIANTI Filippo UM 91 ITA TFT TUSCANY FACTORY M1
281 M 10143565539 SOVRAN Enrico UM 85 ITA RRR M3
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CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

ELITE SPORT

1 841 M 10031273487 MASOTTI Filippo UM 00 ITA GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A. ELMT 233.01'5
2 261 M 10014353152 VENTURI Nadir UM 97 ITA BOLOGNA MONTANA BIKE ELMT 283.11'5 050.1
3 861 M 10104495252 PAOLETTI Mattia UM 04 ITA C.C. APPENNINICO 190 ELMT 836.74'5 603.73
4 881 M 10033489838 FAVRETTO Matteo UM 99 ITA G.S. FREETIME ELMT 247.70'6 014.75
5 681 M 10162843883 GRESPAN Mattia UM 05 ITA RRR ELMT 799.72'6 566.71'1

MASTER 1-2

1 541 M 10142251995 BORTOLOSO William UM 91 BRA MST SHREDDERS COLLEC M1 299.65'4
2 351 M 10031460316 BORDIN Marco UM 93 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM M1 293.85'4 004.1
3 871 M 10074205384 BORSOI Christian UM 93 ITA BETTINI BIKE TEAM M1 307.85'4 117.1
4 771 M 10130226726 CRETÌ Davide UM 95 ITA RRR M1 376.50'5 186.8
5 951 M 10033587343 VICENZINO Marco UM 94 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM M1 724.80'5 534.11
6 971 M 10032583694 CARLET Lorenzo UM 90 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM M2 320.71'5 130.02
7 371 M 10029515161 NADALIN Riccardo UM 91 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM M1 878.81'5 688.12
8 471 M 10031570450 BENEDETTI Mattia UM 92 ITA ACIDO LATTICO TEAM M1 226.22'5 036.52
9 251 M 10029610949 VIGNALI Alessandro UM 88 ITA IL GIOCATORE D'AZZAR M2 167.82'5 967.13
01 461 M 10032173466 GAZZOLA Ezio UM 94 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM M1 841.24'5 651.54
11 671 M 10114058038 SPADOTTO Omar UM 94 ITA RRR M1 278.51'6 088.81'1
21 851 M 10135782705 ROSSI Lorenzo UM 91 ITA TFT TUSCANY FACTORY M1 776.13'6 586.43'1
31 571 M 10093608620 COAN Alberto UM 92 ITA ACIDO LATTICO TEAM M1 845.43'6 655.73'1
41 051 M 10029556789 ZAMPIERI Alex UM 90 ITA TEAM I SENTIERI DEI M2 628.64'7 438.94'2

NON PARTITI

561 M 10116967432 PUCCIANTI Filippo UM 91 ITA TFT TUSCANY FACTORY M1

MASTER 3-4-5

1 741 M 10005589810 ALLEVA Paolo UM 75 ITA GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A. M5 122.90'5
2 091 M 10166648307 MASTELOTTO Demis UM 83 ITA GUSBIKETEAM M3 179.02'5 057.11
3 481 M 10091092074 BOGO Massimo UM 73 ITA 48ERRE BMX TEAM M5 133.12'5 011.21
4 981 M 10030314403 MATTIVI Luca UM 81 ITA BLACK CREW M3 400.32'5 387.31
5 061 M 10033618564 GARBELOTTO Daniele UM 77 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA M4 624.03'5 502.12
6 941 M 10031328859 BONINI Marcello Stefano UM 76 ITA CICLISTICA PRADALUNG M4 813.43'5 790.52
7 081 M 10012721128 GIUBILATO Federico UM 84 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M3 670.63'5 558.62
8 181 M 10029196374 DE MARCHI Luca UM 85 ITA ACIDO LATTICO TEAM M3 217.64'5 194.73
9 761 M 10004137739 SCALA Mirco UM 71 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI M5 509.55'5 486.64
01 381 M 10104313275 SCHUBNELL Sebastian UM 77 GER Mountainbike Freibur M4 411.93'6 398.92'1
11 361 M 10155161483 MUSCOLINO Luca UM 73 ITA BLACK CREW M5 552.11'7 430.20'2

NON PARTITI

551 M 10034590483 FOPPOLI Simone UM 75 ITA BLACK CREW M5
281 M 10143565539 SOVRAN Enrico UM 85 ITA RRR M3

MASTER 6-7-8

1 661 M 10004683161 LIVIDINI Giuseppe UM 65 SMR ASD BIKEFAN M7 361.84'5
2 751 M 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano UM 68 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT M6 000.41'6 738.52
3 161 M 10033994945 PAMPAGNIN Luca UM 66 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM M6 271.51'6 900.72

AMATORI FEMMINILE

1 041 F 10077818131 FUMAGALLI Martina DM 93 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT W1 822.71'6
2 341 F 10092676713 SOVRAN Lisa DM 98 ITA RRR EWS 123.63'6 390.91
3 241 F 10033953721 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjan DM 80 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT W4 749.15'6 917.43

AGONISTI FEMMINILE

1 131 F 10006825649 MARCELLINI Alia DA 91 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM DE 517.62'5
2 031 F 10032602892 GAVA Lisa DA 00 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT DE 181.83'5 664.11
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CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

3 231 F 10114758256 GUGLIELMI Emma DA 08 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI DJ 227.84'5 700.22
4 431 F 10154568975 BARTOLI Nicole DA 07 ITA BIKE GUNNER DJ 085.13'6 568.40'1
5 631 F 10050693291 PRIORI VIALE Sofia DA 05 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT DE 679.14'7 162.51'2

NON PARTITI

731 F 10029438571 BIZZARRI Gaia DA 05 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI DE

NON ARRIVATI

531 F 10143862300 PIAN Margherita Valeria DA 08 ITA BLACK CREW DJ

DONNA JUNIORES

1 231 F 10114758256 GUGLIELMI Emma DA 08 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI DJ 227.84'5
2 431 F 10154568975 BARTOLI Nicole DA 07 ITA BIKE GUNNER DJ 085.13'6 858.24

NON ARRIVATI

531 F 10143862300 PIAN Margherita Valeria DA 08 ITA BLACK CREW DJ

DONNA ELITE

1 131 F 10006825649 MARCELLINI Alia DA 91 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM DE 517.62'5
2 031 F 10032602892 GAVA Lisa DA 00 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT DE 181.83'5 664.11
3 631 F 10050693291 PRIORI VIALE Sofia DA 05 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT DE 679.14'7 162.51'2

NON PARTITI

731 F 10029438571 BIZZARRI Gaia DA 05 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI DE

ALLIEVO MASCHILE

1 011 M 10034343741 RUGORA Mark LA 09 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA AL 624.84'4
2 19 M 10083295904 RISTA Jacopo LA 10 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES AL 676.25'4 052.4
3 09 M 10032966341 ROLANO Giorgio LA 09 ITA OXYGEN BIKE AL 361.35'4 737.4
4 89 M 10140895918 GIOBERTO Riccardo LA 09 ITA BLACK CREW AL 282.10'5 658.21
5 601 M 10140208834 CHOUTOS Georgios LA 09 GRE BLACK CREW AL 848.10'5 224.31
6 39 M 10131843693 MARCHETTO Riccardo LA 10 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI AL 832.80'5 218.91
7 49 M 10143176529 TASSI Riccardo Fulvio LA 10 ITA BLACK CREW AL 801.11'5 286.22
8 29 M 10088392545 CHELLINI Davide LA 09 ITA ASD 52100 AREZZO MTB AL 355.21'5 721.42
9 001 M 10077835713 STENICO Tommaso LA 09 ITA HURRICANE INSANE BIK AL 359.41'5 725.62
01 501 M 10140212167 BERTOLI Giovanni Franco LA 10 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER AL 718.12'5 193.33
11 911 M 10143280603 CADORIN Marco LA 09 ITA RRR AL 681.32'5 067.43
21 201 M 10149005320 GUIDETTI Gregorio LA 09 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER AL 740.42'5 126.53
31 111 M 10051946514 VESCOVO Edoardo LA 10 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER AL 211.42'5 686.53
41 401 M 10141943417 BURSI Alessandro LA 10 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER AL 282.42'5 658.53
51 301 M 10150966437 FAGGIANA Alberto LA 10 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM AL 380.62'5 756.73
61 801 M 10151561268 SALVIATI Filippo LA 09 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V AL 865.03'5 241.24
71 611 M 10139523871 ZORZENON Carlo LA 10 ITA CAPRIVESI AL 862.63'5 248.74
81 701 M 10138650366 RE Luca LA 10 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 075.63'5 441.84
91 311 M 10163259266 AGOSTONI Sandro LA 09 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT AL 849.04'5 225.25
02 621 M 10164505819 MURER Devis LA 09 ITA RRR AL 182.15'5 558.20'1
12 711 M 10143109134 SALA Achille LA 10 ITA RRR AL 355.31'6 721.52'1
22 811 M 10143157028 MURER Tommaso LA 09 ITA RRR AL 551.51'6 927.62'1
32 421 M 10161970782 RUSU Cristian Mattia LA 10 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER AL 552.52'6 928.63'1
42 211 M 10115641360 BELTRAMI Federico LA 10 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM AL 659.92'6 035.14'1
52 99 M 10032955530 CAPACCI Luca LA 09 ITA ASD 52100 AREZZO MTB AL 121.05'6 596.10'2
62 121 M 10150478205 QUERIN Mattia LA 09 ITA G.S. STABIUZZO AL 975.41'7 351.62'2
72 511 M 10139709787 GRANDI Tommaso Ivano LA 10 ITA CBE CUCCIAGO AL 560.94'21 936.00'8

NON PARTITI

411 M 10153540775 MUSCOLINO Federico LA 10 ITA BLACK CREW AL
521 M 10161969368 FIETTA Natan LA 09 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM AL
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NON ARRIVATI

59 M 10133380034 FORESTI Emanuele LA 10 ITA OXYGEN BIKE AL
79 M 10125786146 GOOSEN Sebastian LA 09 ITA BLACK CREW AL
901 M 10152863492 RUFFINI Emanuele LA 09 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI AL
021 M 10143108629 GANZ Alessandro LA 09 ITA RRR AL

JUNIORES MASCHILE

1 16 M 10091925769 ARNOUL Gregorio UJ 08 ITA BLACK CREW JU 014.04'4
2 76 M 10129707471 ROCCA Tommaso UJ 07 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT JU 194.84'4 180.8
3 17 M 10032936534 TURATTI Filippo UJ 08 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT JU 552.15'4 548.01
4 26 M 10108930374 CORRADO Federico UJ 07 ITA BLACK CREW JU 461.75'4 457.61
5 27 M 10031814364 ZANETTI Jacopo UJ 07 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI JU 456.50'5 442.52
6 87 M 10127691386 FAVARO Alessandro UJ 08 ITA CBE CUCCIAGO JU 868.60'5 854.62
7 07 M 10091363674 ZUNINO Giacomo UJ 08 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 545.90'5 531.92
8 86 M 10129759611 FRANCESCHINI Pietro UJ 08 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM JU 549.31'5 535.33
9 37 M 10034088915 MAINETTI Cesare UJ 08 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT JU 474.02'5 460.04
01 56 M 10129975536 LO CASCIO Thomas Paolo UJ 08 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM JU 741.22'5 737.14
11 96 M 10141398601 STEDILE Autari UJ 08 ITA HURRICANE INSANE BIK JU 751.42'5 747.34
21 97 M 10104313073 SCHUBNELL Simon UJ 08 GER Mountainbike Freibur JU 206.72'5 291.74
31 57 M 10152779428 LANZARINI Mattia UJ 08 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI JU 445.93'5 431.95
41 18 M 10127812840 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO CrisUJ 08 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM JU 041.04'5 037.95
51 28 M 10032800330 DE FRANCESCH Amedeo UJ 08 ITA BETTINI BIKE TEAM JU 836.04'5 822.00'1
61 67 M 10142685364 SCARDOVELLI Tommaso UJ 08 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO JU 458.10'6 444.12'1
71 48 M 10118170333 LUISETTO Davide UJ 08 ITA BETTINI BIKE TEAM JU 592.71'6 588.63'1

NON PARTITI

66 M 10101479663 MANERA Cristian UJ 07 ITA BIKE EVO JU
38 M 10143221894 PIANEZZE Simone UJ 08 ITA RRR JU

NON ARRIVATI

47 M 10125390365 MORO Gabriele UJ 07 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI JU

OPEN MASCHILE

1 2 M 10032479018 LANER Jan MO 02 ITA BLACK CREW EL 935.83'4
2 4 M 10126253463 BOSCO Matteo MO 06 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT UN 271.93'4 336.0
3 6 M 10074469308 COMERIO Marco MO 02 ITA BLACK CREW EL 426.93'4 580.1
4 8 M 10030890541 VENTURI Patrick MO 05 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT UN 600.24'4 764.3
5 9 M 10034220065 MOSER Christoph MO 01 ITA HURRICANE INSANE BIK EL 368.34'4 423.5
6 3 M 10032248541 BONANOMI Andrea MO 05 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT UN 511.44'4 675.5
7 1 M 10008101706 BICA Vasco MO 95 POR TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM EL 219.44'4 373.6
8 5 M 10032430013 CAVINA Samuele MO 01 ITA DUERUOTEFORLÌ RIDEFO EL 661.64'4 726.7
9 01 M 10119010088 BEBER Francesco MO 06 ITA BLACK CREW UN 304.84'4 468.9
01 13 M 10031449000 CORVEZZO Luca MO 91 ITA MUDLOVERS | ALBA BIK EL 896.05'4 951.21
11 92 M 10033610985 SCHERIAU Marco MO 95 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA EL 544.35'4 609.41
21 22 M 10032248743 BONANOMI Riccardo MO 05 ITA SANTA CRUZ BMT UN 387.35'4 442.51
31 31 M 10031983106 FERRARI Andrea MO 03 ITA MUDLOVERS | ALBA BIK UN 808.55'4 962.71
41 51 M 10034146206 MAZZONI Francesco MO 02 ITA CICOBIKES- DSB EL 579.55'4 634.71
51 41 M 10032687162 BRACONI Francesco MO 03 ITA ASD 52100 AREZZO MTB UN 329.65'4 483.81
61 02 M 10079829061 HINEK Simone MO 02 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER EL 307.95'4 461.12
71 73 M 10111562108 DEL CHIERICO Luca MO 97 ITA SANREMO FREERIDE EL 042.00'5 107.12
81 93 M 10083296106 ORSETTIG Matteo MO 04 ITA ASD NATISONE BIKELAB UN 282.10'5 347.22
91 43 M 10032037868 TONOLO Davide MO 02 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI EL 288.10'5 343.32
02 81 M 10130867532 BONAITI Alex MO 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V UN 771.20'5 836.32
12 94 M 10034452764 BACCHETTI Francesco MO 06 ITA BETTINI BIKE TEAM UN 036.20'5 190.42
22 11 M 10107836092 BELLERI Mirko MO 06 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM UN 725.30'5 889.42
32 12 M 10016225757 DI Riccardo MO 92 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V EL 023.40'5 187.52
42 71 M 10114209400 CALABRIA Domenico MO 99 ITA DHV GRAVITY REPUBLIC EL 126.60'5 280.82
52 21 M 10124973568 DUSSO Alex MO 05 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V UN 330.80'5 494.92
62 15 M 10139110310 PELLEGRINI Daniele MO 04 ITA COMITE REGIONAL BRUX UN 223.80'5 387.92
72 42 M 10033661711 GAGGIOLI Leonardo MO 91 ITA MUDLOVERS | ALBA BIK EL 523.90'5 687.03

4 / TEN.1.1-NPC



CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

82 64 M 10055553702 SCALCON Andrea MO 03 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI UN 343.90'5 408.03
92 84 M 10095020473 DE BENEDET Tommaso MO 04 ITA BETTINI BIKE TEAM UN 173.90'5 238.03
03 72 M 10008832337 MEDICI Simone MO 95 ITA RIDEWILL-BIKE CENTER EL 146.90'5 201.13
13 74 M 10093411586 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO NicoMO 04 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM UN 882.01'5 947.13
23 33 M 10030822742 ZANETTI Elia MO 00 ITA DHV GRAVITY REPUBLIC EL 074.21'5 139.33
33 32 M 10034255431 LONGU Davide MO 00 ITA OLBIA RACING TEAM EL 323.91'5 487.04
43 61 M 10030482535 CAMOZZI Valerio Renato MO 02 ITA OXYGEN BIKE EL 627.22'5 781.44
53 63 M 10033505804 LIBARDI Tommaso MO 06 ITA BLACK CREW UN 370.62'5 435.74
63 44 M 10031101719 ZANOTEL Nicholas MO 06 ITA CICOBIKES- DSB UN 175.92'5 230.15
73 05 M 10162030501 ZUCCATO Pierluigi MO 03 ITA TEAM GRANZON UN 715.64'5 879.70'1
83 14 M 10149736254 ZAMBELLI Gianluca MO 01 ITA BLACK CREW EL 429.84'5 583.01'1
93 04 M 10115203042 FRANCI Filippo MO 05 ITA AB SANTACRUZ VITTORI UN 599.25'5 654.41'1
04 83 M 10114130887 ARDANESE Leonardo MO 06 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM UN 601.65'5 765.71'1
14 54 M 10033293212 SIMONETTO Edoardo MO 03 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI UN 577.80'6 632.03'1
24 82 M 10006770681 PETRUCCI Francesco Danil MO 91 ITA MUDLOVERS | ALBA BIK EL 033.21'9 197.33'4

NON PARTITI

23 M 10080800576 COSTA Matteo MO 92 ITA ASD ACTIONBIKE EL

NON ARRIVATI

03 M 10082623469 VICQUERY Francois MO 01 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V EL

     Esposta ore:

  IL GIUDICE D'ARRIVO
  DALLA BALLA Francesco
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